
Z42-MS-W
Motion Sensor for LED Flood Light

White
UPC#647881235413

Additional Finishes
Z42-MS-BZ
Z42-MS-MN

Measurements
Length (in):
Width (in):
Height (in):
Extension (in):
Downrod/Chain Length (in):
Leadwire (in):
Product Weight (lbs):
Carton Length (in):
Carton Width (in):
Carton Height (in):
Carton Cube:
Carton Weight (lbs):
Oversize:

8.25
2.63

2
8.27
N/A

3
0.3

4.09
2.91

    4.33
0.03
0.34

No

Fixture
Mounting Method:
Mounting Location:
Body Material:
Up/Down Mount:

Wall Mount
Wet

Plastic
N/A

Electrical/Lighting
Light Source Type:
Number of Bulbs:
Bulbs Included:
Total Wattage:
Socket Type:
Dimmable
Delivered Lumens:
CRI:
Color Temp:
Shade Finish/Material:
Shade Width (in):
Shade Height (in):

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

    N/A
N/A
N/A

Frost Plastic
2.64
1.97

Certifications
Safety Rating:
Title 20:
Title 24 (JA8):
ADA:

cETLus
N/A
N/A
N/A

Warranty
1 Year Limited Warranty

*Adjustable sensitivity - 5 ft to 60 ft, 180 degree detection angle

*Test mode, Dusk to Dawn mode, and Timer (adjustable 1 min to 20 min shut off times)

*Manual override function (up to 8 hours, toggle switch on and off within 3 seconds to activate or reset)

*Maximum Load for Sensor 200 W LED or 500 W Incandescent, Max .7 Standby Watts

*Working Temp: -30 degrees C to 50 degrees C

*180 Degree Swivel
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