CRAFTMADE

Z42-MS-W

Motion Sensor for LED Flood Light

UPC#647881235413



Additional Finishes

Z42-MS-BZ Z42-MS-MN

Measurements

Length (in):	8.25
Width (in):	2.63
Height (in):	2
Extension (in):	8.27
Downrod/Chain Length (in):	N/A
Leadwire (in):	3
Product Weight (lbs):	0.3
Carton Length (in):	4.09
Carton Width (in):	2.91
Carton Height (in):	4.33
Carton Cube:	0.03
Carton Weight (lbs):	0.34
Oversize:	No

Fixture

Wall Mount
Wet
Plastic
N/A

Certifications

Safety Rating:	cETLus
Title 20:	N/A
Title 24 (JA8):	N/A
ADA:	N/A

Warranty

1 Year Limited Warranty

Electrical/Lighting

Light Source Type:	N/A
Number of Bulbs:	N/A
Bulbs Included:	N/A
Total Wattage:	N/A
Socket Type:	N/A
Dimmable	N/A
Delivered Lumens:	N/A
CRI:	N/A
Color Temp:	N/A
Shade Finish/Material:	Frost Plastic
Shade Width (in):	2.64
Shade Height (in):	1.97

^{*}Adjustable sensitivity - 5 ft to 60 ft, 180 degree detection angle

^{*}Test mode, Dusk to Dawn mode, and Timer (adjustable 1 min to 20 min shut off times)

^{*}Manual override function (up to 8 hours, toggle switch on and off within 3 seconds to activate or reset)

^{*}Maximum Load for Sensor 200 W LED or 500 W Incandescent, Max .7 Standby Watts

^{*}Working Temp: -30 degrees C to 50 degrees C

^{*180} Degree Swivel